
 
 
 

 

CHAMPAGNE  150ml Bottle 

Taittinger Brut Reserve, NV 

Light, fresh with hints of fruits and brioche 

 £14.00 

 

£62.00 

 

Louis Roederer Brut, NV 

Light, fresh with a structure of elegance and maturity  

 £16.00 

 

£67.00 

 

Ayala Rosé NV 

Soft red fruits together with spicy notes 

 £15.00 

 

£70.00 

 

    

SPARKLING WINE             150ml   Bottle 

Bellenda Prosecco, Veneto, Italy 

Slightly off-dry with a honeyed fruit and citrus edge   

  £9.00      £40.00 

 

WHITE WINE  175ml 500ml 750ml 

Le Lesc, Vin de Pays du Gers, France, 2010 

Light, fresh and elegant with crisp apple flavours 

£5.00 £12.00 £18.00 

Ponte Pietra Trebbiano-Garganega, Veneto, Italy, 2010 

Red apple fruit balanced by a subtle nutty edge 

  £22.00 

Corte Giara Pinot Grigio delle Venezie, Veneto, Italy, 2010/2011 

Light, tangy citrus with underlying richer, spiced honey notes 

£7.00 £19.00 £28.00 

Domaine Colette Gros Chablis, Burgundy, France, 2009 

A very crisp, elegant classic with citrus and smoke flavours 

£11.00     £30.00     £44.00 

Pierre Riffault Sancerre, Loire, France, 2011 

Zippy grapefruit, peach and flint – another great classic! 

  £50.00 

Good Hope Chenin Blanc, Stellenbosch, South Africa, 2010 

Pear and spiced honey flavours with a fresh edge 

£6.00 £16.50 £24.00 

Tinpot Hut Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand, 2012 

Peach, passion fruit and pineapple flavours with a grapefruit zest 

£9.00 £21.00 £37.00 

Chateau Monrouby Chardonnay, Languedoc, France, 2011   

Soft apple and melon flavours with a crisp, citrus edge and a slightly 

smoky finish 

  £27.00 

Bodegas Terras Gauda Albarino, Rias Biaxas, Spain, 2010                                                                                                                  

Fresh pineapple and lemon chunk with underlying stony minerality – 

great with fish! 

  £36.00 

 

ROSÉ WINE 175ml 500ml 750ml 

Masciarelli Rosato, Abruzzo, Italy, 2010                                            

Rustic, earthy raspberry and redcurrant  

  £25.00 

Chateau Ollieux Romanis Corbiéres, Languedoc, France, 2010 

Rustic and earthy spice with a fresh edge and a hint of aromatics 

£7.00 £17.00 £28.00 

 

RED WINE 175ml 500ml 750ml 

Madregale Rosso, Abruzzo, Italy, 2010 

Soft red fruit with a rustic edge – uncomplicated, easy drinking   

£5.00 £12.00 £17.00 

Deloach ‘Heritage Reserve’ Californian Pinot Noir, 2010   

Sweet black and red cherries with a hint of violets and wood smoke 

£9.00 £24.00 £36.00 

Herencia Remondo Vendimia, Rioja, Spain, 2011 

 Sweet plum and raspberry with a sweet spice and orange zest finsih  

£8.95 £23.50 £35.00 

Osaado Shiraz, Mendoza, Argentina, 2010 

Ripe berry fruit, medium bodied with good acidity 

  £21.00 

Domaine Moulines Merlot, Languedoc, France, 2009 

Earthy plum and chocolate flavours with a lovely, rustic grip 

£6.00 £16.00 £24.00 

Da Vinci Chianti, Tuscany, Italy, 2010  

Deliciously earthy red fruit with good grip and a slightly spicy edge 

  £31.00 

Meerlust Red, Stellenbosch, South Africa, 2010 

Earthy red and black fruit with a smoky, black coffee edge, from a 

legendary producer 

  £32.00 

Rocky Gully Shiraz/Viognier, Frankland, Western Australia, 2009 

Gorgeously rich black berry fruit with a sweet spice edge 

  £45.00 

Chateau Moulin de Lagnet, St. Emilion, Bordeaux, France, 2009 

Elegant plum and red berry fruit with black coffee and dark chocolate 

  £45.00 

 

 

Denotes wines made, wherever possible, without the use of artificial chemicals. Please note vintages may change. 

All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate 

 

THE STABLES COCKTAILS 
Pear Bellini 

White pear puree with Peach Schnapps charged with 

Italian Prosecco 

£12.75 

Sparkling Gold 

Havana Club 7yr old with Cointreau finished with 

Champagne 

£15.00 

 

Pinchin Fizz 

Champagne with crushed raspberries and blackberries, 

finished with Creme de Mure 

£15.00 

 

VIP Martini  

Stolichnaya Vanilla Vodka, passion fruit  syrup and 

juice, fresh passion fruit and raspberries, with a 

squeeze of lime 

£11.50 

  

A full range of classic and modern cocktails are also 

available – please ask a waiter for details 
 

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS 
Colada Blush 

Fresh raspberries and banana, pineapple juice, 

coconut cream 

£6.75 

 

 

Raspberetto 

Fresh raspberries, guava juice, lychee juice, squeeze of 

lime 

£6.75 

 

Citrus Sunset 
Grapefruit juice, orange juice, lemon juice, sugar syrup 

£6.75 

Shirley Temple 

Lemonade, grenadine and an orange slice 

£6.75 

 

Tropicool 

Passionfruit juice, soda and angostura bitters 

£6.75 

 

Stabilizer 

Fresh raspberries and blackberries, cranberry juice, 

apple juice, blackcurrant and elderflower 

£6.75 

 

Virgin Mary 

Tomato juice, lime juice, Tabasco, Worcestershire 

sauce 

£6.75 

 

Virgin Mojito 

Lime, cane sugar, mint, with either lemonade, lychee, 

apple or cranberry juice 

£6.75 

 

 

HOUSE SPIRITS           abv% 50ml 

Finlandia Vodka                                          

Bombay Sapphire Gin 

Johnnie Walker Black Scotch Whisky 

Maxime Trijol Cognac VSOP  

Bacardi White Rum  

Jose Cuervo Tradicional Tequila 

Buffalo Trace Bourbon 

40 
40 
40 
40 

37.5 
38 
45 

£9.00 

£9.00 

£9.00 

£10.00 

£9.00 

£9.00 

£9.00 
 

STABLES BEERS abv%       Pint 

DRAUGHT 

Carling Lager                                

Grolsch Lager          

Caffreys Creamflow Bitter  

Guinness Irish Stout    

         

BOTTLED 

Peroni Nastro Azzurro  

Corona Extra 

Innis and Gunn ‘Original’  

London Pride Bitter                

Blue Moon Wheat Beer  

Wyld Wood Organic Cider  

Cobra Non Alcoholic         

        

 

4.0 

5.0 

3.8         

4.1 

 

 

4.7 

4.6 

6.6 

5.6 

5.4 

6.3 

0.05 

 

£5.00 

£5.00 

£5.00 

£5.00 

 

 

£4.50     

£4.50 

£4.50 

£5.00 

£4.50 

£5.00 

£4.50 

SOFT DRINKS AND JUICES 
Please ask a server for our selection of juices and soft 

drinks 

 


