CHAMPAGNE		I50ml	Bottle	THE STABLES COCKTAILS		410.75
Taittinger Brut Reserve, NV Light, fresh with hints of fruits and brioche		£14.00	£62.00	Pear Bellini White pear puree with Peach Schnapps charged Italian Prosecco	l with	£12.75
Louis Roederer Brut, NV Light, fresh with a structure of elegance and maturity		£16.00	£67.00	Sparkling Gold	.h	£15.00
Ayala Rosé NV		£15.00	£70.00	Havana Club 7yr old with Cointreau finished with Champagne	П	C15 00
Soft red fruits together with spicy notes		I FOrmal	Dassla	Pinchin Fizz Champagne with crushed raspberries and blackl	berries,	£15.00
SPARKLING WINE		150ml	Bottle	finished with Creme de Mure VIP Martini		£11.50
Bellenda Prosecco, Veneto, Italy Slightly off-dry with a honeyed fruit and citrus edge		£9.00	£40.00	Stolichnaya Vanilla Vodka, passion fruit syrup ar juice, fresh passion fruit and raspberries, with a	nd	L11.30
WHITE WINE	175ml	500ml	750ml	squeeze of lime		
Le Lesc, Vin de Pays du Gers, France, 2010 Light, fresh and elegant with crisp apple flavours	£5.00	£12.00	£18.00	A full range of classic and modern cocktails are also available – please ask a waiter for details		
Ponte Pietra Trebbiano-Garganega, Veneto, Italy, 2010 Red apple fruit balanced by a subtle nutty edge			£22.00	NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTA		
Corte Giara Pinot Grigio delle Venezie, Veneto, Italy, 2010/2011	£7.00	£19.00	£28.00	Colada Blush Fresh raspberries and banana, pineapple juice,		£6.75
Light, tangy citrus with underlying richer, spiced honey notes	£11.00	£30.00	£44.00	coconut cream		44 ==
Domaine Colette Gros Chablis, Burgundy, France, 2009 A very crisp, elegant classic with citrus and smoke flavours	£11.00	£30.00	£44.00	Raspberetto Fresh raspberries, guava juice, lychee juice, squee	eze of	£6.75
Pierre Riffault Sancerre, Loire, France, 2011			£50.00	lime Citrus Sunset		£6.75
Zippy grapefruit, peach and flint – another great classic!	64.00	614.50	62.4.00	Grapefruit juice, orange juice, lemon juice, sugar	syrup	£6.73
Good Hope Chenin Blanc, Stellenbosch, South Africa, 2010 Pear and spiced honey flavours with a fresh edge	£6.00	£16.50	£24.00	Shirley Temple Lemonade, grenadine and an orange slice	, ,	£6.75
Tinpot Hut Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand, 2012 Peach, passion fruit and pineapple flavours with a grapefruit zest	£9.00	£21.00	£37.00	Tropicool Passionfruit juice, soda and angostura bitters		£6.75
Chateau Monrouby Chardonnay, Languedoc, France, 2011			£27.00	Stabilizer		£6.75
Soft apple and melon flavours with a crisp, citrus edge and a slightly smoky finish				Fresh raspberries and blackberries, cranberry juic apple juice, blackcurrant and elderflower	ce,	
Bodegas Terras Gauda Albarino, Rias Biaxas, Spain, 2010 Fresh pineapple and lemon chunk with underlying stony minerality – great with fish!			£36.00	Virgin Mary Tomato juice, lime juice, Tabasco, Worcestershir sauce	e	£6.75
	175ml	500ml	750ml	Virgin Mojito Lime, cane sugar, mint, with either lemonade, lyo	chee.	£6.75
ROSÉ WINE Masciarelli Rosato, Abruzzo, Italy, 2010	1751111	3001111	£25.00	apple or cranberry juice	,	
Rustic, earthy raspberry and redcurrant			L23.00	HOUSE SPIRITS	abv%	50ml
Chateau Ollieux Romanis Corbiéres, Languedoc, France, 2010	£7.00	£17.00	£28.00	Finlandia Vodka	40	£9.00
Rustic and earthy spice with a fresh edge and a hint of aromatics				Bombay Sapphire Gin Johnnie Walker Black Scotch Whisky	40 40	£9.00 £9.00
RED WINE	I75ml	500ml	750ml	Maxime Trijol Cognac VSOP	40	£10.00
Madregale Rosso, Abruzzo, Italy, 2010	£5.00	£12.00	£17.00	Bacardi White Rum	37.5	£9.00
Soft red fruit with a rustic edge — uncomplicated, easy drinking				Jose Cuervo Tradicional Tequila	38 45	£9.00
Deloach 'Heritage Reserve' Californian Pinot Noir, 2010 Sweet black and red cherries with a hint of violets and wood smoke	£9.00	£24.00	£36.00	Buffalo Trace Bourbon STABLES BEERS	45 abv%	£9.00 Pint
Herencia Remondo Vendimia, Rioja, Spain, 2011	£8.95	£23.50	£35.00	DRAUGHT		
Sweet plum and raspberry with a sweet spice and orange zest finsih				Carling Lager	4.0	£5.00
Osaado Shiraz, Mendoza, Argentina, 2010			£21.00	Grolsch Lager Caffreys Creamflow Bitter	5.0 3.8	£5.00 £5.00
Ripe berry fruit, medium bodied with good acidity				Guinness Irish Stout	4. I	£5.00
Domaine Moulines Merlot, Languedoc, France, 2009 Earthy plum and chocolate flavours with a lovely, rustic grip	£6.00	£16.00	£24.00	BOTTLED		
Da Vinci Chianti, Tuscany, Italy, 2010 Deliciously earthy red fruit with good grip and a slightly spicy edge			£31.00	Peroni Nastro Azzurro Corona Extra	4.7 4.6	£4.50 £4.50
Meerlust Red, Stellenbosch, South Africa, 2010			£32.00	Innis and Gunn 'Original' London Pride Bitter	6.6 5.6	£4.50 £5.00
Earthy red and black fruit with a smoky, black coffee edge, from a				Blue Moon Wheat Beer	5. 4	£4.50
legendary producer				Wyld Wood Organic Cider	6.3	£5.00
Rocky Gully Shiraz/Viognier, Frankland, Western Australia, 2009 Gorgeously rich black berry fruit with a sweet spice edge			£45.00	Cobra Non Alcoholic	0.05	£4.50
Chateau Moulin de Lagnet, St. Emilion, Bordeaux, France, 2009			£45.00	SOFT DRINKS AND JUICES	- احمم	~f+
Elegant plum and red berry fruit with black coffee and dark chocolate				Please ask a server for our selection of juices drinks	s and so	JIL

drinks